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Invio n®

58

57

55

54

53

51

49

48

47

46

45

del

26/08/2021 -
16:30

26/08/2021 -
15:42

26/08/2021 -
09:53

26/08/2021 -
08:44

25/08/2021 -
21:20

25/08/2021 -
15:06

24/08/2021 -
21:43

24/08/2021 -
20:06

24/08/2021 -
19:15

24/08/2021 -
18:11

24/08/2021 -
15:37

Utente

CANNATA EMANUELA

Lomboni Anna Maria

Alboreto Angela

zamburlini aldo

Pozzan Critina

Sormani Alessia

Di Lillo Giuseppina

Mazzuccato Luca

Lombardi Umberto

Boselli Francesca

TERRANEO MARTA

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
 ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO
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Invio n®

44

43

41

39

38

36

34

33

32

31

30

29

del

24/08/2021 -
15:28

24/08/2021 -
14:53

24/08/2021 -
12:47

24/08/2021 -
11:27

24/08/2021 -
11:20

24/08/2021 -
09:55

23/08/2021 -
18:02

23/08/2021 -
17:50

23/08/2021 -
16:16

23/08/2021 -
15:41

23/08/2021 -
15:31

23/08/2021 -
14:52

Utente

GIAGNORIO ERICA

Lettieri Giuseppe
Salvatore

Barbagallo Erika

Beccaria Simona

Cesana Michele

Filannino Raffaella

cerati lorenzo

Falbo Erika

ALESSANDRELLO
GIUSEPPE

Galli Renato Alberto

Curcio Erik

Pingitore Ippolito

Classi di concorso richieste

A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

o A-60 (A060)
TECNOLOGIA
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

¢ A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

25 23{08/2021 ) Lombardi Elisabetta * A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
11:33 e ADO0 SOSTEGNO
e A-01 (A001) ARTE e
23/08/2021 IMMAGINE
24 11-23 Fermi Matteo e A-30 (A030) MUSICA
e ADO0 SOSTEGNO
23 23/08/2021 - Citterio Irene A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
10:31 STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
23/08/2021 - . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
= 00:01 HUBERIE Hisie STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
22/08/2021 - . . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
21 22:43 Girtanner Mariella STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
o 22{08/2021 - et Al MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
14:33 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
19 22/08/2021 - Ernani Giuliana A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
13:29 MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
18 ﬁ/ gg’ 2021 - Fedele Damiano A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
A-28 (A028)
21/08/2021 - . . *
16 1520 Dispenza Veronica MATEMATICA e SCIENZE
e A-60 (A060)
TECNOLOGIA
21/08/2021 - A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
15 14:54 Colombo Eleonora SCIENZE
e A-01 (A001) ARTE e
21/08/2021 - IMMAGINE
14 13:13 De Marco Manuel e A-60 (A060)

TECNOLOGIA
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

12 21/08/2021 - Peluso William A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
11:44 STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
11 ﬁ{g?/ZOZl ) Riva Veronica A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
o A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
10 21{08/2021 - Piva Gilles Andrea MOTORIE e SPORTIVE
10:45 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
21/08/2021 - Montalbano Giuseppe
9 0946 Luca A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
5 gé{gglzozl i Pagano Salvatore A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
21/08/2021 - L . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
3 00:16 Di Libero Luciano STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
e A-01 (AO0O1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE
5 21{08/2021 - TORRISI EMANUELE e A-60 (A060)
00:07 TECNOLOGIA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO
1 20/08/2021 - Toucro Vito A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
22:47 MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

« prima <precedente 1234567 8
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